
20-Sep 18-Oct 15-Nov 19-Sep 17-Oct 14-Nov 21-Sep 19-Oct 16-Nov 18-Sep 23-Oct 20-Sep 25-Oct 26-Sep 7-Nov 27-Sep 1-Nov 28-Sep 7-Nov 20-Sep 25-Oct 28-Sep 2-Nov 21-Sep 26-Oct

Last First email

12 - 1 

pm

12 - 1 

pm

12 - 1 

pm

5 - 6:20 

pm

5 - 6:20 

pm

5 - 6:20 

pm
2 - 3 pm 2 - 3 pm 2 - 3 pm

11 - 12 

pm
11 - 12 pm

5 - 6:20 

pm

5 - 6:20 

pm

5 - 6:20 

pm

5 - 6:20 

pm

5 - 6:20 

pm

5 - 6:20 

pm

5 - 6:20 

pm

5 - 6:20 

pm

5 - 6:20 

pm

5 - 6:20 

pm

2 - 3:20 

pm

2 - 3:20 

pm

11 - 12 

pm

11 - 12 

pm

Do Ha My (Mya) hamydo@usc.edu x x x

OBrien Meghan meghano@usc.edu x x x

Rahimieh Aryan rahimieh@usc.edu x x

Xue Zijing (Julie) juliexue@usc.edu x x x x

Sheekhoon Atef sheekhoo@usc.edu x x x x x

Ahmed Wasif wasifahm@usc.edu x x x

Babakhani Arman armanbab@usc.edu x x x

Banoth Kalyan Naik banoth@usc.edu x x x

Birney Rachel rbirney@usc.edu x x x

Blazer Joseph jblazer@usc.edu x x

Cao Chao chaocao@usc.edu x x

Chan Alyssa chanalys@usc.edu x x

Chen Jiani jianiche@usc.edu x x x

Dallas Emmanuel dallas@usc.edu x x x

Das Soumya soumyad@usc.edu x x x

Hang Yuxiao yhang@usc.edu x x x

Haridy Abdelrahman haridy@usc.edu x x

Lowenstein Ashton alowenst@usc.edu x x

Mahmoodifar Saeedeh saeedehm@usc.edu x x x

Mena Khryztopher kjmena@usc.edu x x x

Musat Nicholas musat@usc.edu x x x

Nazario Roberto rnazario@usc.edu x x

Ostovar Ghazaleh ostovar@usc.edu x x x x x

Pulido Calderon Jeisson pulidoca@usc.edu x x x

Rahat Sakibur rahat@usc.edu x x x

Ramella Tobi ramella@usc.edu x x x

Raut Siddhesh smraut@usc.edu x x x

Shi Edward epshi@usc.edu x x x

Talreja Hriday htalreja@usc.edu x x

Tan Chunyu chunyuta@usc.edu x x x

Tanya Radha rtanya@usc.edu x x x

Trinh Hoa hoatrinh@usc.edu x x

Villers Thomas tvillers@usc.edu x x

Wu Jing jwu832@usc.edu x x

Xu Chi chixu@usc.edu x x x x

9 9 5 5 10 10 8 8 3 3 2 2 3 3

Midterm Exam Schedule

P-100 172135a 162P-153A-200 P-135b P-151 P-152A-100 Peroomian A-100 Warner



P100 135b A200 162 135a 152 A100 MW 153 151 172 A100 TTh

6-Dec 6-Dec 7-Dec 7-Dec 8-Dec 8-Dec 8-Dec 11-Dec 11-Dec 12-Dec 12-Dec

Last First email

11am - 

1pm

2 - 

4pm

2 - 

4pm

2 - 

4pm

8 - 

10am

8 - 

10am

11am - 

1pm

11am - 

1pm

4:30 - 

6:30pm

11am - 

1pm

11am - 

1pm

Do Ha My (Mya) (Ms) hamydo@usc.edu x x

OBrien Meghan (Ms.) meghano@usc.edu x x

Rahimieh Aryan rahimieh@usc.edu x

Xue Julie (Ms) juliexue@usc.edu x x

Sheekhoon Atef sheekhoo@usc.edu x x

Ahmed Wasif wasifahm@usc.edu x x

Babakhani Arman armanbab@usc.edu x x

Banoth Kalyan Naik banoth@usc.edu x x

Birney Rachel rbirney@usc.edu x x

Blazer Joseph jblazer@usc.edu x

Cao Chao chaocao@usc.edu x

Chan Alyssa (Ms.) chanalys@usc.edu x x

Chen Jiani (Ms.) jianiche@usc.edu x x

Dallas Emmanuel dallas@usc.edu x x

Das Soumya soumyad@usc.edu x

Hang Yuxiao yhang@usc.edu x x

Haridy Abdelrahman haridy@usc.edu x

Lowenstein Ashton alowenst@usc.edu x

Mahmoodifar Saeedeh (Ms) saeedehm@usc.edu x x

Mena Khryztopher kjmena@usc.edu x x

Musat Nicholas musat@usc.edu x x

Nazario Roberto rnazario@usc.edu x

Ostovar Ghazaleh (Ms.) ostovar@usc.edu x x

Pulido Calderon Jeisson pulidoca@usc.edu x

Rahat Sakibur rahat@usc.edu x x

Ramella Tobi ramella@usc.edu x x

Raut Siddhesh smraut@usc.edu x x

Shi Edward epshi@usc.edu x x

Talreja Hriday htalreja@usc.edu x x

Tan Chunyu chunyuta@usc.edu x

Tanya Radha (Ms) rtanya@usc.edu x x

Trinh Hoa (Ms.) hoatrinh@usc.edu x

Villers Thomas tvillers@usc.edu x

Wu Jing (Ms.) jwu832@usc.edu x

Xu Chi chixu@usc.edu x

4 5 3 2 9 9 3 4 10 4 4

Final Exam Schedule


